
 
 

WAH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 

                       
                  CORRIGENDUM TO TENDER NOTICE (TS561343E) 

                        (T.E. No. 14-LP-Dye-2024-25, Dated: 23-04-2025) 

 
 

 

   Following amendment is hereby made in the above cited Tender 

Notice uploaded on PPRA website and T.E uploaded on WIL website. 

   

Tender Enquiry Subject 

FOR READ 

Re-designing / Renovation Work in POF 
Display Centre in DEPO 

PROCUREMENT OF DYES 

   

2.  All other terms & conditions of Tender Notice / T.E No.14-LP-Dye-

2024-25, Dated: 23-04-2025 will remain unchanged.  

   
 
 
 

   XXXSDXXX 
                                   DGM-Procurement & Logistics 
                  Wah Industries Limited 
         Dt: 28-04-2025 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Office 
   Quaid Avenue, The Mall, Wah Cantt (Pakistan) 
   Tel:   +92 (51) 9055 21620 
   E-mail:  moeez@wahindustries.com, usman.bashir@pofexports.com 
 

mailto:moeez@wahindustries.com
mailto:usman.bashir@pofexports.com


WAH INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
 

                       
                       TENDER NOTICE 

 
 

TENDER ENQUIRY No. 14-LP-Dye-WIL-2024-25, Dated: 23-04-2025. 
 

 

1.       Wah Industries Limited invites sealed bids from the well reputed suppliers / 

contractors / firms registered with income tax, PST Dept and sales tax for 

Procurement of Dyes against T.E. No. 14-LP-Dye-2024-25, Dated: 23-04-2025. 

 

2.       Interested suppliers / contractors / firms are requested to downloaded tender 

enquiry from WIL website www.wahindustries.com. 

 

3.       The bids completed in all respects, must reach at Bid Centre adjacent to Rabitta 

Hall Box No. 13, Bid Centre, Room # 03, Quaid Avenue, Wah Cantt (Pakistan) 

on or before closing time i.e. 1000 Hrs up to due date (14-05-2025). Tender will 

be opened at 1030 Hrs on same date i.e. 14-05-2025. 

       
   
 
 

   XXXSDXXX 
                                   DGM-Procurement & Logistics 
                  Wah Industries Limited 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Head Office 
   Quaid Avenue, The Mall, Wah Cantt (Pakistan) 
   Tel:   +92 (51) 9055 21620 
   E-mail:  moeez@wahindustries.com, usman.bashir@pofexports.com 
 
 

http://www.wahindustries.com/
mailto:moeez@wahindustries.com
mailto:usman.bashir@pofexports.com



	Corrigendum TS561343E
	Tender Notice
	81wah284-145.pdf
	Tender Uploading Fee Slip of PPRA
	Tender Notice Dyes for Wah Industries


